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VILLAGE OF WIMBERLEY

PROPOSED BUDGET 20062007 GENERAL FUND

As of 18 September 2006

EXPENDITURES

BUILDING DEPARTMENT EXPENDITURES
676 Contract Inspector
677 Site Plan Reviews

678 Building Code Books

TOTAL BUILDING DEPARTMENT

EXPENDITURES

PUBLIC WORKSCODE ENFORCEMENT

EXPENDITURES

Pu61ic Works

701 Planning Dircector

Code Enforcement and Permitting
Assistant To Planning DirectorlFile Clerk

702 Payroll Taxes

703 Mileage
704 Traning
705 Certificates

717 Health Benefits

720 City Truck

721 Tools

722 Vehicle Maintenance Insurance

Total Public Works

Roads

727 Road Maintenance

Transfer to Road Maintenance Reserve
728 Capiial Outlay Roads

729 Road Engineering
730 Roed Insurance

731 MowingTree Trimming
732 SignsBarricades
733 Parking Lot Lease

734 Master Planning Traffic Studies

735 Survey Services

736 Contract Labor

20052006

ANNUAL PROPOSED

BUDGET BUDGET

5870000 4150000

1800000 1900000
1600000 1600000

20000 50000

3420000 3550000

3496700 3744000

2704000

2080000
267500 614016
50000 50000

50000 50000

180000 720000

20000 15000

150000 150000
4214200 10127016

4000000 4000000

1900000
4000000 4000000
1500000 1000000
270000 270000
750000 750000
700000 7aooDo
120000 120000

500000 500000
800000 1000000

1040000 500000
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